
ZZS

DIERPROEVEN, Registratiejaar 2012

Deelnemer nr. 24800

Naam deelnemer

Adres

Postcode en woonplaats

Organisatorische werkeenheid

Steunstichting VZZ

Toernooiveld 1

6525 ED Nijmegen

nvt

1

4

4

2

9

49

3

3

3

4

40

4

5

37

37

6

1

1

7

1

1

8

1

1

9

1

1

10

4

4

11

1

1

12

3

3

13

3

3

14

VZZ-12-02

VZZ-12-03

15

eikelmuizen

dassen

44 ||

Diersoorten met code 09, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 49, 59, 69, 79 en 89 nader specificeren in kolom 15


